	2015
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	8 ANO
	M
	8
	9
	21
	12
	50
	73,5

	
	F
	0
	4
	6
	8
	18
	26,5

	9 ANO
	M
	21
	27
	49
	56
	153
	81,4

	
	F
	2
	7
	9
	17
	35
	18,6

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	23
	30
	48
	73
	174
	84,0

	
	F
	0
	5
	7
	21
	33
	16,0

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	19
	41
	41
	61
	162
	89,5

	
	F
	5
	3
	8
	3
	19
	10,5

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	22
	48
	54
	63
	187
	93,5

	
	F
	1
	3
	3
	6
	13
	6,5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2014
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	8 ANO
	M
	16
	25
	41
	60
	142
	70,6

	
	F
	3
	17
	15
	24
	59
	29,4

	9 ANO
	M
	22
	34
	43
	59
	158
	76,7

	
	F
	0
	7
	15
	26
	48
	23,3

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	18
	37
	51
	70
	176
	86,3

	
	F
	3
	3
	9
	13
	28
	13,7

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	19
	37
	55
	81
	192
	93,6

	
	F
	1
	4
	5
	3
	13
	6,4

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	19
	35
	54
	61
	169
	92,8

	
	F
	1
	3
	1
	8
	13
	7,2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2013
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	8 ANO
	M
	18
	29
	29
	40
	116
	74,3

	
	F
	3
	5
	14
	18
	40
	35,7

	9 ANO
	M
	15
	37
	46
	67
	165
	80,5

	
	F
	5
	4
	13
	18
	40
	19,5

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	19
	36
	50
	71
	176
	87,6

	
	F
	1
	4
	10
	10
	25
	12,4

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	33
	57
	70
	180
	90,0

	
	F
	1
	6
	4
	9
	20
	10,0

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	23
	35
	60
	70
	206
	92,8

	
	F
	1
	3
	4
	8
	16
	7,2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	

	2012
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	8 ANO
	M
	16
	23
	30
	27
	96
	70,1

	
	F
	4
	9
	15
	13
	41
	29,9

	9 ANO
	M
	18
	32
	56
	61
	167
	81,9

	
	F
	3
	8
	6
	20
	37
	18,1

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	38
	56
	63
	177
	88,5

	
	F
	1
	6
	5
	11
	23
	11,5

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	37
	56
	69
	182
	90,5

	
	F
	0
	3
	5
	11
	19
	9,5

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	38
	54
	69
	181
	90,0

	
	F
	1
	2
	6
	11
	20
	10,0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2011
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	9 ANO
	M
	19
	33
	46
	61
	159
	79,9

	
	F
	1
	7
	13
	10
	40
	20,1

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	19
	35
	54
	61
	169
	86,2

	
	F
	1
	3
	7
	16
	27
	13,8

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	19
	35
	54
	68
	176
	88,8

	
	F
	1
	4
	6
	11
	22
	11,2

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	22
	37
	48
	61
	168
	90,8

	
	F
	1
	2
	5
	9
	17
	9,2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2010
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	9 ANO
	M
	19
	41
	57
	58
	175
	87,9

	
	F
	1
	1
	7
	15
	24
	12,1

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	39
	56
	69
	184
	90,2

	
	F
	0
	3
	8
	9
	20
	9,8

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	19
	37
	63
	63
	182
	90,1

	
	F
	1
	4
	4
	11
	20
	9,9

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	40
	57
	70
	187
	91,2

	
	F
	0
	2
	7
	9
	18
	9,8

	
	
	
	
	
	







	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2009
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	9 ANO
	M
	18
	33
	54
	63
	168
	80,4

	
	F
	7
	6
	6
	22
	41
	19,6

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	27
	35
	53
	73
	188
	85,1

	
	F
	2
	7
	11
	13
	33
	14,9

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	21
	34
	51
	70
	176
	90,1

	
	F
	4
	3
	3
	8
	18
	9,9

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	38
	34
	44
	69
	185
	92,0

	
	F
	1
	1
	8
	6
	16
	8,0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2008
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	9 ANO
	M
	17
	33
	48
	62
	169
	76,2

	
	F
	4
	10
	15
	21
	50
	23,8

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	39
	59
	68
	186
	88,6

	
	F
	0
	6
	4
	14
	24
	11,4

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	18
	38
	54
	85
	195
	91,2

	
	F
	2
	2
	8
	5
	17
	8,8

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	37
	54
	66
	178
	89,4

	
	F
	1
	3
	5
	12
	21
	10,6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2007
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	9 ANO
	M
	12
	27
	36
	45
	120
	78,4

	
	F
	4
	5
	9
	15
	33
	21,6

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	13
	30
	43
	57
	143
	87,7

	
	F
	3
	2
	6
	9
	20
	12,3

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	15
	28
	40
	58
	141
	85,4

	
	F
	2
	6
	9
	7
	24
	14,6

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	15
	26
	39
	49
	129
	97,7

	
	F
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	2,3
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	2006
	Sexo
	OURO
	PRATA
	BRONZE
	MENÇÃO HONROSA
	TOTAL
	PORCENTAGEM EM %

	9 ANO
	M
	5
	8
	9
	15
	37
	78,7

	
	F
	1
	2
	4
	3
	10
	21,3

	1 SÉRIE
	M
	17
	28
	37
	51
	133
	83,6

	
	F
	1
	2
	12
	11
	26
	16,4

	2 SÉRIE
	M
	16
	26
	41
	57
	136
	92,5

	
	F
	0
	3
	5
	3
	11
	7,5

	3 SÉRIE
	M
	20
	31
	54
	58
	163
	93,7

	
	F
	0
	4
	0
	7
	11
	6,3
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